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Planning For The Future

Q. The following are the main themes that you told us were most
important for the city and it's people over the coming decade.
Please tell us how important each of them are, in comparison to

each other.
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Q. Which of the following groups of people do you think we should focus on?

Young people

Older people 45%

People who find it difficult to access work for example 449%
because of a disability, child care or caring 0

Long-term unemployed people 42%

People wanting to improve their skills or retrain for

33%
new sectors / roles

People currently in work 20%
Apprentices 19%
People wanting to set up a new business 13%
Self-employed people 5%
Other 4%

Those working in high skilled jobs 3%
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Q. How positive do you feel about ...?
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Your Future

Hull's Future -

Your Current Financial Situation

23% 44% 23%

= Very Negative Negative Neither Positive m Very Positive

Q. How do you think your household's financial situation has changed in the last year? Jazrggy ‘]azrz)uzjry Direction

Gotworse | 66% | 51% \ 4
. 3% 1%

No Change 25% 36% A

= Got Worse No Change Got Better

Got Better 9% 13% A

Q. Which of the following best describes you at the moment?

40% 40%

38% 38%
37% 0 37% 3504
32% 32%
28%
0 14% 0
11% 13% 13% 13% |y
| save money | am very good at | have money left I have enough | live to a very strict | am struggling to | am in debt | worry about the None of these
regularly managing money  over when | have  money to afford my budget pay bills amount of money |
paid all of my bills lifestyle comfortably owe
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Financial Stability Tracker
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: 0
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without any difficulties

Keeping up with bills / 35%
credit commitments, but it 12%
is a constant struggle
30%
Falling behind with some 504
bills/credit commitments 0
25%
Having real financial
problems, have fallen o o
behind with many bills / || 370 20%
credit commitments
d k / pref 1o
| don't know / prefer not to 0
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—Keeping up with bills / credit_ commiftments, butitis a 33%
struggle from time to time

Keeping up with bills / credit commitments, butitis a 10%

constant struggle
—Falling behind with some bills / credit commitments 3%

——Having real financial problems, have fallen behind with many 301
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The Last Year

Q. Over the last year, have you had to make cuts to any of the following, due to your personal financial situation?

NB: % figure in brackets shows the proportion of all respondents for whom this question was valid (e.g. 65% of respondents
have rent / mortgage costs). The figures in the chart show the % breakdown of those who responded.

Non-essentials / luxuries (95%)

Memberships / subscriptions (83%)

Energy and utilities (97%)

Food (99%)

Household essentials (99%)

Travel (93%)

Technology services (98%)

Vehicle running costs (81%)

School / college costs (26%)

Loan / debt repayment (44%)

Rent / mortgage (65%)

No , | have made no cuts

27% 36%
34%

36%
36%

41%

42%

50%
56%
61%
63%
85%

Yes, | have made small cuts

37%
38% 28%
46% 17%
49% 14%
44% 15%
36% 22%
35% 15%
30% 13%
24% 15%
21% 16%
8% 6%

Yes, | have made significant cuts

80% | 73% |V
60% | 66% | A
75% | 64% |V
70% | 64% | V
64% | 59% | V
62% | 58% | Mo
46% | 50% @ NoS9
47% | 44% | NoS9
33% | 39% | Joos
35% | 37% Qs
13% | 15% @ JoS9




Of the 62% of all respondents who have made cuts to utilities over the last year:

Which of the following have you done?

Reduced heating use

Made sure household appliances are turned off
when not in use

Reduced lighting use

Reduced oven use

Reduced washing machine / tumble dryer use
Used less hot water

Used less water overall

Reduced kettle use

Reduced TV or games console usage
Reduced use of other electrical / gas devices

Other

2%

67%

57%

50%

48%

Of the 57% of all respondents who said they have reduced heating use:
Which of the following ways have you done this?

Wearing more layers / using blankets _ 82%

Reducing time heating is on

Reducing the temperature on thermostat

Closing doors _ 64%
Only putting the heating on when you feel cold _ 56%
Using / heating fewer rooms in the house _ 40%
Using hot water bottle instead - 25%

Using portable electric heaters / electric blankets - 20%

instead

Not using heating at all - 18%

Using a log burner / open fire instead - 11%

Other I 1%

92%

Of the 63% of all respondents who have made cuts to food over the
last year: Which of the following have you done?

Bought cheaper groceries (e.g. 86%
cheaper brands / own brands) 0
Eaten out less / had less takeaways 75%

Created less food waste / used

leftovers 50%

Bought less food / eaten less 43%

Bought food in bulk 25%

Other 4%

Of the 57% of all respondents who have made cuts to travel / vehicle
costs over the last year: Which of the following have you done?

Use car / van / motorcycle less 6%

Walked or cycled more 51%

Held off getting repairs / servicing 21%

Reduced taxi usage
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Switched to public transport

Changed car / van / motorcycle for one
cheaper to run
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Changed insurance (e.qg. to third-party)

Changed public transport type (e.g. from
train to bus)

Other
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Q. Which of the following are you struggling the most to afford? Q. Imagine your household had a sudden financial emergency and you needed
£500 quickly - for example, your car needed repairing, or an unexpected bill
arrived. What are you most likely to do?

49%| Wy

Energy and utilities

: : 0%
Pay it out of my savings

: : : 43%
Not struggling with anythin
ggling ything 150% A
Pay for out of my current %
Non-essentials / luxuries account / wages 20%
Food _ _ 19%
00 Use a credit card to pay for it
17%
Vehicle running costs 7%
Don't know what | would do
8%
Rent / mortgage
. . 8%
Borrow from friends or family
0
Loan / debt repayment 7
_ 6%
Arrange to pay off over time \ 4
Travel 3%
- 1%
Household essentials Ignore it °
1%
Memberships and 0
subscriptions Other 1%
1%
Technology services
1%
Get a short term loan
1%
Other
G h fl 1
3% et another type of loan
School / college costs rlo/ ° \ 4 P <1%
0
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The Year Ahead

Q. Thinking ahead to this time next year, how do you think your financial situation will change compared to now?

m Get Worse

48%

No Change Get Better

Q. Over the next year, how likely is it that you will have to make cuts / further
cuts to the amount you spend / use?

A

10%

Very Unlikely

37%

A

24%

36%

Unlikely Likely

\4

29%
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Health and Wellbeing

Q. How are you feeling?
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Happiness
Happy: 45% (- 8pp)
Unhappy: 23% (+ 3pp)

Healthiness

Healthy: 38% (- 2pp)
Unhealthy: 30% (+ 4pp)

Loneliness

Not lonely: 55% (- 1pp)
Lonely: 19% (- 1pp)
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Very Likely

11% 11%

Don't Know /

Not Sure

Change compared to January 2023 People’s Panel

Stress / Anxiety

Not stressed: 30% (- 2pp)
Stressed: 39% (+ 1pp)

Worthwhileness

17%

January January

2023 2024 Direction

Get Worse 50% 36% v

No Change 35% 48% A

No Si
GetBetter | 1500 17% Changge

Of the 55% of all respondents who think further cuts over the next year

are likely / very likely:

Q. Where do think you will need to make cuts / further cuts?

Non-essentials / luxuries
Energy and utilities
Food

Household essentials
Memberships and subscriptions
Travel

Technology services
Vehicle running costs
Loan / debt repayment
Rent / mortgage

School / college costs

Other

Worthwhile: 46% (- 5pp) v =y
Not worthwhile: 20% (+ 4pp) A

Optimism
Optimistic: 38% (- 4pp)
Pessimistic: 31% (+ 7pp) A

Hopefulness
Hopeful: 40% (- 6pp) \
Not honeful: 23% (+ 2nn)




